Session
2023-24
College
GC Loharu

[ ]

Abbreviations: AIOC: All India Open Category, EWS-AIOS: Economically Weaker Section-All India Open Category, HOGC: Haryana Open General
Category, ENS-HOGC: Economically Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Category, SC: Scheduled Caste, DSC: Deprived Scheduled Caste, BCA:

Backward Class-A, BCA: Backward Class-B, DA: Differently Abled, ESM/FF: Ex-Serviceman/Freedom Fighter

* Including ESM/FF, if applicable as per State Government Reservation Policy.
** In case of non-availability of DA candidates, Seats may be offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents of FF as per State Government

Reservation Policy.

SrNo. Programme Name

1 Bachelor of Arts

2 Bachelor of
Commerce

3 Bachelor of Science

in Life Sciences

4 Bachelor of Science
in Physical Sciences

Website Designed & Developed By : IT Cell, Department of Higher Education, Haryana

Programme
Type

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Total

Total
Seats

550

80

40

80

750

AlOC

74

11

11

101

EWS-
AlOC

11

HOGC* EWS-
HOGC
211 23
31 3
15 2
31 3
288 31

sC

47

65

Dsc*

47

64

BCA*

75

11

11

102

BCB

51

69

DA**

14

19

Version 2.0

7



