

<u>Abbreviations:</u> AlOC: All India Open Category, **EWS-AlOS:** Economically Weaker Section-All India Open Category, **HOGC:** Haryana Open General Category, **EWS-HOGC:** Economically Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Category, **SC:** Scheduled Caste, **DSC:** Deprived Scheduled Caste, **BCA:** Backward Class-B, **DA:** Differently Abled, **ESM/FF:** Ex-Serviceman/Freedom Fighter

^{**} In case of non-availability of DA candidates, Seats may be offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents of FF as per State Government Reservation Policy.

SrNo.	Programme Name	Programme Type	Total Seats	AIOC	EWS-	HOGC*	EWS- HOGC	sc	DSC*	BCA*	всв	DA**
1	Bachelor of Arts	Govt	550	74	8	211	23	47	47	75	51	14
2	Bachelor of Commerce	Govt	80	11	1	31	3	7	7	11	7	2
3	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences	Govt	40	5	1	15	2	4	3	5	4	1
4	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences	Govt	80	11	1	31	3	7	7	11	7	2
		Total	750	101	11	288	31	65	64	102	69	19

 $We bsite \ Designed \ \& \ Developed \ By: \textbf{IT Cell, Department of Higher Education, Haryana}$

^{*} Including ESM/FF, if applicable as per State Government Reservation Policy.